Position

Fire Captain (Paramedic)
Fire Battalion Chief

Fire Assistant Chief

Fire Captain (Paramedic)
Fire Assistant Chief

Cache Logistics Coordinator
Typist Clerk 11l
Administrative Technician
Cache Logistics Coordinator

Fire Assistant Chief

Other Positions Held

City

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Department

Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations
Special Operations

Special Operations

Total Wages

$144,833
$139,208
$130,549
$112,252
$53,712
$52,056
$41,881
$38,459
$29,020
$10,961

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$56,363
$74,410
$67,210
$58,829
$2,297
$6,584
$8,326
$15,537
$3,711
$0



