Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Captain (Paramedic)		Sacramento	Special Operations	\$144,833	\$56,363
Fire Battalion Chief		Sacramento	Special Operations	\$139,208	\$74,410
Fire Assistant Chief		Sacramento	Special Operations	\$130,549	\$67,210
Fire Captain (Paramedic)		Sacramento	Special Operations	\$112,252	\$58,829
Fire Assistant Chief		Sacramento	Special Operations	\$53,712	\$2,297
Cache Logistics Coordinator		Sacramento	Special Operations	\$52,056	\$6,584
Typist Clerk III		Sacramento	Special Operations	\$41,881	\$8,326
Administrative Technician		Sacramento	Special Operations	\$38,459	\$15,537
Cache Logistics Coordinator		Sacramento	Special Operations	\$29,020	\$3,711
Fire Assistant Chief		Sacramento	Special Operations	\$10,961	\$0